KPI-17
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" MODEL 346 - 14 LIFT BAG SET

Total Lift Capacity: 412.9 US Ton / 374.6 Metric Ton

KPI-12

PARATEEH LIFT ¢ SHIFT + CONTAIN ¢ STABILIZE ¢ PENETRATE
.

MADE IN THE USA & USED WORLDWIDE

Part No.
22-8893466G2

KPI-1

Net Weight: Ib kg

262.0 118.8

KPI-10 KPI-3

KPI-22

Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm b / kg
1 22-8881106G2 KPI-1 6inx6inx3/4in 152 mm x 152 mm x 19 mm 15/13 3.0/76 1.2/0.6
1 22-888120G2 KPI-3 6inx12inx 3/4in 152 mm x 305 mm x 19 mm 35/3.2 35/89 23/1.0
1 22-888130G2 KPI-5 10inx10inx 3/4in 254 mm x 254 mm x 19 mm 54/4.9 5.4/137 31/14
1 22-888135G2 KPI-8 11.9inx11.9inx 7/8in 303 mm x 303 mm x 22 mm 82/75 6.4/163 55/2.5
1 22-888138G2 KPI-10 12inx18inx 7/8in 305 mm x 457 mm x 22 mm 129/11.7 7.1/180 8.3/3.7
1 22-888140G2 KPI-12 15inx15inx7/8 in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7/124 8.1/206 8.8/4.0
1 22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx7/8in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/5.4
1 22-888160G2 KPI-22 20inx20inx7/8in 508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 20.2/18.3 11.0/279 159/7.2
1 22-888165G2 KPI-28 20inx26inx7/8in 508 mm x 660 mm x 22 mm 34.0/30.9 11.8/299 20.1/9.1
1 22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/330 22.0/10.0
1 22-888180G2 KPI-35L 15inx42inx7/8in 381 mm x 1066 mm x 22 mm 39.5/35.8 9.5/241 245 /111
1 22-888190G2 KPI-44 28inx28inx7/8in 711 mm x 711 mm x 22 mm 52.7/47.8 15.3/ 388 30.0/13.6
1 22-888195G2 KPI-55 32inx32inx1in 812 mm x 812 mm x 25 mm 69.7 /63.3 17.0/ 432 45.2 /20.5
1 22-888200G2 KPI-74 37inx37inx1in 939 mm x 939 mm x 25 mm 89.2/80.9 20.0 / 508 58.0/ 26.3
® MODEL 136 - 11 LIFT BAG SET part . b LN
Total Lift Capacity: 276.0 US Ton / 150.3 Metric Ton 22-8891366G2 1475 669

KPI-1

KPI-3

Quantity

_ N NN = = o=k o

KPI-5

ﬁ kP12

KPI-17

KPI-22

KPI-32

Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Capacity WEIGHT
Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm Ib / kg

22-888110G2 KPI-1 6inx6inx3/4in 152 mm x 152 mm x 19 mm 15/13 3.0/76 1.2/0.6
22-888120G2 KPI-3 6inx12inx3/4in 152 mm x 305 mm x 19 mm 35/3.2 35/89 23/1.0
22-888130G2 KPI-5 10inx10inx 3/4in 254 mm x 254 mm x 19 mm 54/49 5.4/137 31/14
22-888140G2 KPI-12 15inx15inx7/8 in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7/124 8.1/206 8.8/4.0
22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx 7/8in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/5.4
22-888160G2 KPI-22 20inx20inx7/8in 508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 20.2/18.3 11.0/279 159/7.2
22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/330 22.0/10.0
22-888190G2 KPI-44 28inx28inx7/8in 711 mm x 711 mm x 22 mm 52.7/47.8 15.3 /388 30.0/13.6

PARATECH HEADQUARTERS: P.0. BOX 1000, FRANKFORT, IL 60423 USA
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" MODEL 245 - 10 LIFT BAG SET

Total Lift Capacity: 322.1 US Ton / 292.2 Metric Ton

KPI-17 KPI-12

KPI-22
KPI-35L

Quantity Part No.

22-888110G2
22-888120G2
22-888130G2
22-888140G2
22-888150G2
22-888160G2
22-888170G2
22-888180G2
22-888190G2
22-888200G2

I T T T Y G G Gy

KPI-1

KPI-3

KPI-5
KPI-12
KPI-17
KPI-22
KPI-32

KPI-35L

KPI-44
KPI-74

Dimensions in

6inx6inx3/4in
6inx12inx 3/4in
10inx10inx 3/4in
15inx15inx 7/8 in
15inx21inx7/8in
20inx20inx7/8in
24inx24inx7/8in
15inx42inx 7/8in
28inx28inx7/8in
37inx37inx1in

" MODEL 92 - 9 LIFT BAG SET

Total Lift Capacity: 145.9 US Ton / 132.3 Metric Ton

KPI-5

Quantity Part No. Model
1 22-88811062 KPI-1
1 22-888120G2 KPI-3
1 22-888130G2 KPI-5
1 22-888140G2 KPI-12
2 22-888150G2 KPI-17
2 22-888160G2 KPI-22
1 22-888170G2 KPI-32

PARATECH!

www.paratech.com

PARATECH HEADQUARTERS: P.0. BOX 1000, FRANKFORT, IL 60423 USA
TOLL FREE: +1 800 435 9358 PHONE: +1 815 469 3911 FAX: +1 815 469 7748 EMAIL: paratech@paratech.com

KPI-12

Dimensions in

6inx6inx3/4in
6inx12inx 3/4in
10inx10inx 3/4in
15inx15inx 7/8 in
15inx21inx7/8in
20inx20inx 7/8in
24inx24inx7/8in

MADE IN THE USA & USED WORLDWIDE

Part No.

Net Weight: Ib kg

22-889245G2

KPI-5 KPI-3 KPI-1

Dimensions mm

152 mm x 152 mm x 19 mm
152 mm x 305 mm x 19 mm
254 mm x 254 mm x 19 mm
381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm
381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm
508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm
610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm
381 mm x 1066 mm x 22 mm
711 mm x 711 mm x 22 mm
939 mm x 939 mm x 25 mm

Part No.

KPI-74

Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Height
US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm
15/13 3.0/76
35/3.2 35/89
54/4.9 5.4/137
13.7/124 8.1/206
15.0/13.6 9.0/229
20.2/18.3 11.0/279
38.0/34.4 13.0/330
39.5/35.8 9.5/241
52.7/47.8 15.3/ 388
89.2/80.9 20.0 / 508
Net Weight: Ib kg
95.5 43.3

22-889092G2

Dimensions mm

152 mm x 152 mm x 19 mm
152 mm x 305 mm x 19 mm
254 mm x 254 mm x 19 mm
381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm
381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm
508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm
610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm

PARATECH EUROPE: P.0. BOX 174, 5260 ODENSE S, DENMARK
PHONE: +45 66 11 24 22 FAX: +45 66 11 32 EMAIL: paratech@paratech.dk

KPI-22

Max Lifting
Capacity
US Ton / Met Ton

15/13

35/3.2

54/49
13.7/124
15.0/13.6
20.2/18.3
38.0/34.4

1820 826

KPI-32

LIFT ¢ SHIFT « CONTAIN ¢« STABILIZE ¢+ PENETRATE

WEIGHT
Ib/ kg

1.2/0.6
23/1.0
31/14
8.8/4.0
12.0/5.4
15.9/7.2
22.0/10.0
245/11.1
30.0/13.6
58.0/26.3

Max Lifting
Capacity
in/ mm

3.0/76

35/89
5.4/137
8.1/206
9.0/229
11.0/279
13.0/330

WEIGHT
Ib/ kg

1.2/0.6
23/1.0
31/14
8.8/4.0
12.0/5.4
159/7.2
22.0/10.0

CERTIFICATE NO.
1S09001:2008




PARATEEH LIFT ¢ SHIFT + CONTAIN ¢ STABILIZE ¢ PENETRATE
.

MADE IN THE USA & USED WORLDWIDE

g

Part No. ight:
P MODEL 117 - 8 LIFT BAG SET art No Net Weight: Ib kg
Total Lift Capacity: 218.4 US Ton / 198.1 Metric Ton 22-889117G2 1348  61.1

KPI-32
KPI-22

V KpI-35L

KPI-12

Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm Ib / kg
1 22-888140G2 KPI-12 15inx15inx7/8in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7/124 8.1/206 8.8/4.0
2 22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx 7/8in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/54
2 22-888160G2 KPI-22 20inx20inx 7/8in 508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 20.2/18.3 11.0/279 15.9/7.2
2 22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/330 22.0/10.0
1 22-888180G2 KPI-35L 15inx42inx7/8in 381 mm x 1066 mm x 22 mm 39.5/35.8 9.5/241 245/11.1
" MODEL 140 - 8 LIFT BAG SET partlo nerfesit bt
Total Lift Capacity: 285.8 US Ton / 259.2 Metric Ton 22-889140G2 169.4 768
KPI-44
KPI-22
KPI-12

Max Lifting Max Lifting

Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm Ib / kg
1 22-888140G2 KPI-12 15inx15inx 7/8 in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7/124 8.1/206 8.8/4.0
2 22-888160G2 KPI-22 20inx20inx 7/8 in 508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 20.2/18.3 11.0/279 15.9/7.2
2 22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/330 22.0/10.0
1 22-888180G2 KPI-35L 15inx42inx 7/8in 381 mm x 1066 mm x 22 mm 39.5/35.8 9.5/241 245/11.1
2 22-888190G2 KPI-44 28inx28inx7/8in 711 mm x 711 mm x 22 mm 52.7/47.8 15.3/ 388 30.0/13.6
Part No. Net Weight: Ib kg
" MODEL 48 - 3 LIFT BAG SET
Total Lift Capacity: 91 US Ton / 82.5 Metric Ton - 22-889048G2 543  24.6
KPI-28
KPI-17
Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm Ib / kg
1 22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx7/8 in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/5.4
1 22-888165G2 KPI-28 20inx26inx 7/8in 508 mm x 660 mm x 22 mm 34.0/30.9 11.8/299 20.1/9.1
1 22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/330 22.0/10.0

PARATECH HEADQUARTERS: P.0. BOX 1000, FRANKFORT, IL 60423 USA
15 Y ¥y o | TOLLFREE:+18004359358 PHONE: +18154693911 FAX: +1815 469 7748 EMAIL: paratech@paratech.com
—

PARATECH EUROPE: P.0. BOX 174, 5260 ODENSE S, DENMARK CERTIFICATE NO.
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PARATEEH LIFT ¢ SHIFT + CONTAIN ¢ STABILIZE ¢ PENETRATE
.

MADE IN THE USA & USED WORLDWIDE

g

" MODEL 234 - 7 LIFT BAG SET U

Total Lift Capacity: 277.2 US Ton / 251.4 Metric Ton 22-8892346G2 1740 789
KPI-12

KPI-32
KPI-74

KPI-44

B KPI-35L

Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm Ib/ kg
1 22-888140G2 KPI-12 15inx15inx 7/8 in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7/12.4 8.1/206 88/4.0
1 22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx7/8in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/5.4
1 22-888160G2 KPI-22 20inx20inx 7/8in 508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 20.2/18.3 11.0/279 15.9/7.2
1 22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/ 330 22.0/10.0
1 22-888180G2 KPI-35L 15inx42inx7/8in 381 mm x 1066 mm x 22 mm 39.5/35.8 9.5/241 245/11.1
1 22-888190G2 KPI-44 28inx28inx7/8in 711 mm x 711 mm x 22 mm 52.7/47.8 15.3 /388 30.0/13.6
1 22-888200G2 KPI-74 37inx37inx1in 939 mm x 939 mm x 25 mm 89.2/80.9 20.0 / 508 58.0/ 26.3
. MODEL 50 - 5 I.IFT BAG SET Part No. Net Weight: Ib kg
Total Lift Capacity: 102.9 US Ton / 93.3 Metric Ton 22-889050G2 65.0 29.5
KPI-22

KPI-22
KPI-12

Max Lifting Max Lifting
Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm Ib / kg
1 22-888140G2 KPI-12 15inx15inx 7/8 in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7/12.4 8.1/206 88/4.0
2 22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx7/8in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/5.4
2 22-888160G2 KPI-22 20inx20inx 7/8in 508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 20.2/18.3 11.0/279 15.9/7.2
® MODEL 52 - 5 LIFT BAG SET part . nerfesnt bt
Total Lift Capacity: 117.5 US Ton / 106.5 Metric Ton 22-889052G2 722 327
KP1-32

KPI-32

KPI-17

Max Lifting Max Lifting

Capacity Height WEIGHT
Quantity Part No. Model Dimensions in Dimensions mm US Ton / Met Ton in/ mm b/ kg
1 22-88812062 KPI-3 6inx12inx3/4in 152 mm x 305 mm x 19 mm 35/32 35/89 23/1.0
2 22-888150G2 KPI-17 15inx21inx 7/8in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 15.0/13.6 9.0/229 12.0/5.4
2 22-888170G2 KPI-32 24inx24inx7/8in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0/34.4 13.0/330 22.0/10.0

PARATECH HEADQUARTERS: P.0. BOX 1000, FRANKFORT, IL 60423 USA
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